
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 July 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R2, P M1/2G. Grimwood 531444 14/03083P 1M 2P 1M 5PD03/03/2019

 2 JILL DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P M1/2D. Wilson 534256 20/02144P 4P 1M 1M 6PB08/05/2019

 3 TRY CATCH JETT Last start Masters winner RIS, 24/06/2023, R4, M M2/1/2J. Pateman 530532 10/02341M 6M 3M 2M 6PD19/02/2019

 4 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Last start Masters winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M M2/1/2B. Young 532483 20/01741M 6M 5M 4P 2MB16/03/2019

 5 ROCKET FORCE 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M M2/1/2J. Barnett 530463 10/02312M 1M 3P 3M 6PD09/02/2019

 6 JACK DOO 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M M2/2/1D. Wilson 534253 17/02113M 5M 2M 8P 3PD08/05/2019

 7 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P M3/2S. Hill 534259 5/01176P 2P 8P 6P 4PD08/05/2019
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MAT Monday, 03 July 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WINTER CHANA Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 561448 0/01382P 2P 2P 4P 3PB27/03/2021

 2 HARRY PANAMA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 19/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/0743P 6P 5P 4P 6PD28/10/2021

 3 SIX AMIGOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0967P 4P 2P 3P 4PD22/02/2021

 4 SILLY SAUSAGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 17/06/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Porter 549706 0/0945Y 2Y 6Y 5P 3YB18/09/2020

 5 KIARNI TERROR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0814P 6P 3P 4P 6PD05/05/2021

 6 CANYA RAGNAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Lill 561128 0/0756P 7P 2PD01/07/2021

 7 PINCH POINT First start M/1J. Porter 562281 0/00D22/07/2021

 8 CANYA ASSASSIN First start M/1M. Lill 565076 0/00D21/11/2021

 9 SUMMER JOY 1 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0508P 5P 5P 8P 4YB11/04/2020

 10 CARTIER ACE 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Rees 565273 0/0505PD23/11/2021

 11 TANK TOUR 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kedwell 560864 0/0337PD05/07/2021

 12 THAI WASP 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/05/2023, R3, Y M/1S. Winstanley 561222 0/0337YD15/07/2021

 13 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0847P 6P 8P 3P 3PD14/08/2020

 14 FIRECOP Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0544P 7P 5P 8P 4PD30/04/2021

 15 COSMIC BEAST Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R3, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0547P 4P 4P 6YB11/11/2020

 16 PAUL'S LEGACY Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Eaton 566916 0/0515P 7P 4PD03/10/2021

 17 FERNANDO ON TAP Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Stock 564890 0/0487P 4PB09/11/2021

 18 FUNKY DUNCAN Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Lill 563681 0/0467P 7P 4PD30/09/2021

 19 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0457P 5P 6P 8P 8PB01/03/2020
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 1 SOUL SPLICER Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Parrelli 554427 3/11921P 7P 5P 3P 1PD31/01/2021

 2 CHIEF CARTIER 2 Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Rees 565271 1/01521P 2P 2PD23/11/2021

 3 BLUBBER GUTS Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/01922P 2P 5P 3P 1PD01/07/2021

 4 CANYA CATCH ME Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Lill 563513 1/01773P 3P (FEL)P 3Y 1YD06/08/2021

 5 MR. MAGIC MAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Harmey 557133 2/11623P 5P 5P 3P 3PD24/03/2021

 6 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Davidson 564403 2/01566P 2P 1P 6P 5PD28/10/2021

 7 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Blake 539695 3/11505P 6P 6P 3P 1PD17/09/2019

 8 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01234P 4P 3P 6P 7PB19/03/2020

 9 JUST JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Howden 551602 1/01237P 2P 8P 3P 7PD23/11/2020

 10 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Gulliver 545013 2/01117P 7P 4P 5P 2PB24/04/2020

 11 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01055P 8P 4P 6P 3PD14/01/2021

 12 HARRITA'S DUE IN Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Davidson 564398 1/0874P 5P 4P 7P 6PD28/10/2021

 13 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Pye 548532 3/0668P 8P 7P 8P 7PB28/04/2020
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 1 ATHENA MISS Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0822P 5P 6PB08/09/2021

 2 REBEL ZESTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/05/2023, R3, P M/1G. Grimwood 552062 0/0924P 3PD28/11/2020

 3 CANYA RAGNAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Lill 561128 0/0756P 7P 2PD01/07/2021

 4 HARRY PANAMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/0743P 6P 5P 4P 6PD28/10/2021

 5 ULTRALIGHT EBBY First start M/1A. Foley 563528 0/00D09/10/2021

 6 JUST TOO EASY First start M/1C. Plant 564160 0/00D19/10/2021

 7 SUNRISE CRUISER Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Field 555433 0/0505PD15/02/2021

 8 CARTIER ACE 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Rees 565273 0/0505PD23/11/2021

 9 TANK TOUR 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kedwell 560864 0/0337PD05/07/2021

 10 THAI WASP 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/05/2023, R3, Y M/1S. Winstanley 561222 0/0337YD15/07/2021

 11 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0847P 6P 8P 3P 3PD14/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 July 2023
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 1 JACK DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M 1/1D. Wilson 534253 17/102113M 5M 2M 8P 3PD08/05/2019
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 1 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 2/1/1P. Akers 555463 10/92675P 1P 1P 4P 1PD21/02/2021

 2 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R5, P 2/1/1R. Asquith 544967 17/42484P 7C 2P 1P 6PB19/04/2020
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 1 PESSIMISM Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Midson 554375 6/52611P 1P 1P 1P 4PD09/01/2021

 2 WORLD GONE MAD Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/2J. Porter 540229 17/62802P 3P 4Y 1P 2PD16/12/2019
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 1 DR. LIBBY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Simpson 541539 12/12432P 1P 1P 4P 5PB01/10/2019

 2 CANYA UNLEASH Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2M. Lill 557723 10/42213P 8P 2P 2P 1YD04/03/2021

 3 OUR CHINA RED Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Neville 552693 5/41683P 5P 2P 4P 6PD21/12/2020

 4 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 04/03/2023, R6, C 4/1/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/13003C 1C 4C 2C 2PD03/01/2020

 5 JILL DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534256 20/112144P 4P 1M 1M 6PB08/05/2019

 6 GOODWIN GRANGE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M 4/1/1B. Young 532483 20/91741M 6M 5M 4P 2MB16/03/2019
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 1 TAP THE KEG Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Stock 564889 2/12111P (FEL)P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 EMA ROCK Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21741P 3P 3P 6P 6PB15/02/2021

 3 TOMMY TUNA Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31383P 4P 6P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 4 FLYING ALONSO Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Eaton 561646 1/01352P 7P 7P 4P 3PD21/07/2021

 5 TILLY THE FILLY Last start Country winner RIS, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4J. Porter 563661 2/01081Y 4Y 2Y 7Y 4YB16/09/2021

 6 TOMMY CORTEZ Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/5936P 4P 5P 7P 6PD15/07/2019

 7 AUSSIE OPHIRA Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/0892Y 5P 7P 5P 8PB01/01/2021

 8 APPRECIATION Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0874P 8P 8P 1P 5PD31/01/2021

 9 PAUL'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Eaton 554102 6/51507P 7P 1P 3P 8PB12/11/2020

 10 ROCKET FORCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M 5/1J. Barnett 530463 10/32312M 1M 3P 3M 6PD09/02/2019

 11 BIG COOL NEVADA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/2K. Gulliver 545014 6/22193P 1P 2P 2P 8PD24/04/2020

 12 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score RIS, 17/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1N. Curby 547889 5/31956Y 6P 3P 1P 1PD14/07/2020

 13 BRICK TOP Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Cherry 545002 3/21864P 6P 1P 2P 3PD10/04/2020

 14 QUEEN CAVIAR Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Hill 561698 1/01624P 4P 3P 3P 1PB18/06/2021

 15 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Harmey 542907 3/21535P 1P 6P 5P 3PD11/02/2020

 16 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/01505P 6P 6P 3P 1PD17/09/2019

 17 SAND WARRIOR Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R1, C 5/4R. Neville 559517 1/01457C 8P 3P 3P 1PB23/05/2021

 18 KYZA NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Mason 560468 1/01295P 3P 1P 5PB24/06/2021

 19 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01234P 4P 3P 6P 7PB19/03/2020

 20 KIARNI BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/01225P 5P 3P 1P 7PD05/05/2021

 21 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11204P 4P 2P 8P 4PB28/05/2020

 22 LUNATIC FRINGE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/3J. Porter 556351 3/11206Y 4Y 1P 6P 4PD15/01/2021

 23 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Harmey 553876 4/31178P 1P 6P 7P 5PB14/01/2021

 24 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/41176P 2P 8P 6P 4PD08/05/2019

 25 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/01144P 5P 3P 7P 4PD24/04/2020
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 26 AURIEL'S NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Mason 560471 1/01127P 3P 1P 6P 5PB24/06/2021

 27 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21116P 3P 6P 6P 4PD22/01/2020

 28 DEVEREUX Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Parrelli 552130 3/21118P 5P 4P 2P 6PD03/12/2020

 29 KIARNI JAY Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/01096P 5P (FEL)P 1P 3PB05/05/2021

 30 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01055P 8P 4P 6P 3PD14/01/2021

 31 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/01028P 2P 4P 7P 7PD15/09/2020

 32 FISH TOG GIBLET Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 544403 11/7876P 7P 8P 6P 8PD29/11/2019

 33 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2826P 4P 4Y 7P 5PD19/07/2019

 34 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3817P 6P 4P 7P 8PD05/04/2020

 35 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Gatt 548881 3/2757P 8P 6P 5P 4PB14/08/2020

 36 SUPER KADE Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Gatt 550027 5/3695P 8P 8P 7P 6PD19/09/2020

 37 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1668P 8P 7P 8P 7PB28/04/2020

 38 COOL HAUNTING Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Case 545015 1/0636P 6P 7P 7P 8PD24/04/2020

 39 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/2637P 8P 6P 5P 8PD01/08/2020
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 1 SUMMER JOY 2 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 26/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0508P 5P 5P 8P 4YB11/04/2020

 2 KING ODIE 4 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0847P 6P 8P 3P 3PD14/08/2020

 3 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0457P 5P 6P 8P 8PB01/03/2020
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 1 DR. LIBBY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Simpson 541539 12/102432P 1P 1P 4P 5PB01/10/2019
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 1 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1R. Howard 554193 11/62078P 1P 6P 6P 1PB27/01/2020
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2B. Young 532483 20/91741M 6M 5M 4P 2MB16/03/2019

 2 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R6, C 4/1/2S. Smith 555461 9/62208C 1C 5C 4C 2PD21/02/2021
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHIEF CARTIER 1 Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Rees 565271 1/01521P 2P 2PD23/11/2021

 2 BIG COOL NEVADA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Gulliver 545014 6/32193P 1P 2P 2P 8PD24/04/2020

 3 TWIN TURBO Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Smith 558007 8/22704P 1P 1P 2P 2PD25/04/2021

 4 SUPER TANGA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 4/01384P 4P 3P 5P 4PD17/06/2019

 5 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01234P 4P 3P 6P 7PB19/03/2020

 6 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4G. Masterson 536398 4/0904Y 5P 6P 7P 6CB19/07/2019

 7 TOPPER'S THE ONE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Pye 548532 3/0668P 8P 7P 8P 7PB28/04/2020
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 1 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0847P 6P 8P 3P 3PD14/08/2020
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 1 MURRURUNDI BOY Last start winner MAT, 19/06/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Rees 542220 8/11741P 7P 1P 4P 4PD08/02/2020

 2 HAVE TO GO Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Howard 551346 7/02012P 2P 4P 4P 2PD11/11/2020

 3 MR. MAGIC MAN 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Harmey 557133 2/01623P 5P 5P 3P 3PD24/03/2021

 4 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31384P 4P 3P 5P 4PD17/06/2019

 5 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Lill 555115 5/01386P 4P 2P 5C 4PD10/02/2021

 6 DARKSEID Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Davidson 541880 8/01177P 7P 4P 1P 8PD16/01/2020

 7 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1G. Masterson 536398 4/3904Y 5P 6P 7P 6CB19/07/2019
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